| Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10-7-2021

Disciplina 3
10-Jul-21 - 14:31

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1 JOVANOVIC, Viktor
2 ARSENIJEVIC, Stefan
3 MICIC, David

4 JOVANOVIC, Djordje
5 JOVANOVIC, Veliko
6 TOMAC, David

7 MARINKOVIC, Vuk

8 KRSTIC, Stefan

Grupa2od 4

1 STEFANOVIC, Viktor
2 STEFANOVIC, Lazar
3 IVKOVIC, Vasilije
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
GANIC, Petar
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
MILOVIC, Uros
GANIC, Pavle

N

0 ~NO Ol

Grupa3od 4

1 LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
2 TESANOVIC, Vuk

3 ZIVKOVIC, Nikola

4 MITIC, Bogdan

5 DASKOVIC, Ognjen

6 MILIVOJEVIC, Filip

7 MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
8 BOGOJEVIC, Marko

Grupa4 od 4

1 OBRADOQVIC, Ognjen
2 PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa
3 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
4 JOVANOVIC, Djordje
5 CIRIC, Tadija

6 BOROJEVIC, Djordje
7 TOSIC, llija

8 NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
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Crnica
Pirat

Radnicki 1969

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Dubocica
Leskovac

Pirat
Pirat

Nis 2005
Napredak
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Crnica
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Valis
Napredak
Naisus
Valis

Pirat

Valis

Nis 2005

Dubocica
Delfin

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

1:36.73
1:32.20
1:36.07
1:41.07

1:31.01
1:12.98
1:11.83
1:09.63
1:09.83
1:12.02
1:28.41
1:31.16

1:09.13
1:08.05
1:06.56
1:06.30
1:06.32
1:07.95
1.08.59
1:09.57

1:05.78
1:03.19
1:00.99

57.22

59.58
1:03.12
1:03.88
1:06.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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